Integrating Products and Information
V690 RFID System using Microwave Communications
High-speed
(600 Kbps)
Long-distance
High-speed microwave
RFID System
Accelerating IT Innovation of Production and Logistic Information Control

tions and EMC restrictions in individual countries. Con-
tact your OMRON representative for details.
Ordering Information
Product Model Shape/Specification
ID Tag V690-D8KR01A 86×54×13.8 mm • 8-Kbyte memory
• Built-in lithium battery
• Degree of protection: IP67 (IP67g)
R/W Antenna V690-HMG01A 280×280×60 mm • Degree of protection IP62 (with the connector
inserted in the downward direction)
• 0.5-m cable
• Watertight connector
RS-422A/RS-485 Link Unit V690-L01 122×82×45 mm • Degree of protection: IP30 (with the connector
connected)
RS-232C Connecting Cables V690-A40 2 m • Material: Vinyl chloride
• The connector on the Antenna end is water-
tight. The connector on the host end is not
watertight.
V690-A41 3 m
V690-A42 5 m
V690-A43 10 m
V690-A44 15 m
RS-422A/RS-485 Link Unit
Connecting Cables
V690-A50 2 m
V690-A51 3 m
V690-A52 5 m
V690-A53 10 m
V690-A54 20 m
V690-A55 30 m
V690-A56 50 m
2 V690 Microwave RFID System
System Configuration
■ 1-to-1 Host Communications via RS-232C
■ 1-to-n RS-422 (4-wire)/RS-485 (2-wire) Host Communications